NAME

Anderson Glass

APPA

Aramark

Automation Direct
Cannon Technologies
Carquest

Central McGowan

City of Grand Rapids
Core & Main

Fastenal

Flow Measurement and Control
Frontier Energy
Gallagher

Grainger

Hawkins

L&M

Macqueen
McMaster-Carr

North Central Laboratories
Polydyne

RMB Environmental Lab
Rob's Bobcat
Sandstroms

Stuart Irby

TNT Construction

Viking Electric

Total

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Accounts Payable
September/October 2023
(Meeting Date: 10/25/2023)

AMOUNT
895.45
1,907.89
123.92
373.00
1,580.80
311.18
614.75
1,348.14
9,107.67
184.58
782.00
6,734.89
24,375.00
1,692.83
8,284.72
127.96
3,443.48
45.15
167.51
70,438.53
253.74
17,090.00
579.60
10,430.00
1,620.00
996.06

163,508.85



